

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1594.

deleting "fifty dollars (\$50.00)" from line 11 on page 4 and substituting "ten dollars (\$10.00)"

AND

by deleting "fifty dollars (\$50.00)" from line 22 on page 4 and substituting "thirty dollars (\$30.00)"

AND

by deleting "fifty dollars (\$50.00)" from line 5 on page 5 and substituting "ten dollars (\$10.00)"

AND

by deleting "twenty-five dollars (\$25.00)" from line 35 on page 9 and substituting "ten dollars (\$10.00)"